
Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) 
Provider Relations Contact List 

 
Service County Area 

Provider Relations 
Member 

Contact 
Number 

 

 Email Address 

 AVP, Network Strategy 
and Services

 
 

Kristin Rosemond 562-542-1919 Kristin.Rosemond@molinahealthcare.com  

 MHC Medical Director 844-966-5462  

Lo
s 

A
ng

el
es

, O
ra

ng
e 

Director, Provider Relations 
Los Angeles and Orange Hayat Allam  562-456-4028 Hayat.Allam@molinahealthcare.com  

Los Angeles 
Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

Elias Gomez 562-517-0445 Elias.Gomez@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles/Orange Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sa
n 

D
ie

go
, I

m
pe

ria
l Manager, Imperial and 

San Diego
            

 
Charlene Mitchell 562-912-6874 Charlene.Mitchell@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego/ Imperial 
Lincoln Watkins 858-974-1758 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 

Tan Do 858-287-4869 Tan.Do@molinahealthcare.com 

In
la

nd
 E

m
pi

re
 

Manager, Inland Empire Denise Pacheco 562-549-4876 Denise.Pacheco@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino/Riverside Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside Patricia Melendez 562-549-3957 Patricia.Melendez@molinahealthcare.com 

Sa
cr

am
en

to
 

Manager, Sacramento Lauren Franco 916-561-8564 Lauren.Franco@molinahealthcare.com  

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 279-895-9354 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

Fa
ci

lit
ie

s 

Los Angeles, California 
Facilities 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego, Sacramento, & 
Imperial California Facilities 

Dolores Garcia 562-549-4900  Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside & San Bernardino, 
California Facilities 

MiMi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 
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